
Russellville Indians JH Girls/Boys 2023-24 Schedule

Day Date Opponent Level Location Time  Bus 

Monday Nov. 6 New Bloomfield 7th/8th Girls/Boys New Bloomfield 5:30 PM 4:15 PM
Tuesday Nov. 7 Versailles 7th/8th Girls (HS GYM); 7th/8th Boys (ELEM. GYM) Russellville 5:30 PM
Thursday Nov. 9 North Callaway 7th/8th Girls (HS GYM) Russellville 5:30 PM
Thursday Nov. 9 North Callaway 7th/8th Boys Auxvasse 5:30 PM 4:00 PM
Friday Nov. 10 Southern Boone 7th/8th Girls (ELEM. GYM); 7th/8th Boys (HS GYM) Russellville 5:30 PM
Mon.-Fri. Nov. 13-17 Harrisburg Tournament 8th Girls/Boys Harrisburg TBA TBA
Monday Nov. 20 Eldon 7th/8th Girls (ELEM. GYM) Russellville 5:30 PM
Monday Nov. 20 Eldon 7th/8th Boys Eldon 5:30 PM 4:15 PM
Tuesday Nov. 21 South Callaway 7th/8th Girls/Boys Mokane 5:00 PM 3:30 PM
Mon.-Fri. Nov. 27-Dec. 1 Linn Tournament 7th Boys Linn TBA TBA
Thursday Nov. 30 Warsaw 7th/8th Boys (HS GYM) Russellville 5:30 PM
Thursday Nov. 30 Warsaw 7th/8th Girls Warsaw 5:30 PM 3:15 PM
Tuesday Dec. 5 Linn 7th/8th Girls (HS GYM) Russellville 5:00 PM
Tuesday Dec. 5 Linn 7th/8th Boys Linn 5:00 PM 3:15 PM
Mon.-Sat. Dec. 11-16 Stover Tournament 8th Girls/Boys Stover TBA TBA
Friday Dec. 15 Tipton 7th/8th Girls/Boys Tipton 5:00 PM 3:30 PM
Friday Jan. 5 Cole Camp  7th/8th Girls/Boys Cole Camp 5:00 PM 3:15 PM
Tuesday Jan. 9 Stover  7th/8th Girls/Boys Stover 5:00 PM 3:30 PM

* Dates/Times subject to change.
* Please check school website calendar for all updates.


